
10 August 2022 - 13:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: DRINKWISE Maiden Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.61
(0:16.67)

1:23.94
(0:11.65)

1:12.29
(0:11.55)

1:00.74
(0:11.88)

0:48.86
(0:12.52)

0:36.34
(0:12.23)

0:24.11
(0:11.75)

0:36.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HARD OFFER 66.6 0:11.46 1:40.61 [1] 1:23.67 [3] 1:12.21 [2] 1:00.62 [3] 0:48.62 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.05 [2] 0:36.10

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:16.94) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:12.00) (0:12.52) (0:12.05) (0:11.69)

2 7 EASIER SAID 67.0 0:11.50 1:40.61 [2] 1:23.51 [6] 1:12.01 [5] 1:00.31 [5] 0:48.37 [5] 0:35.81 [5] 0:23.84 [5] 0:35.81 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:17.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.70) (0:11.94) (0:12.56) (0:11.97) (0:11.66)

3 1 MAPLE DOOR 67.4 0:11.55 1:40.64 [3] 1:22.96 [9] 1:11.41 [9] 0:59.48 [9] 0:47.72 [10] 0:35.37 [9] 0:23.33 [10] 0:35.37 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:17.68) (0:11.55) (0:11.93) (0:11.76) (0:12.35) (0:12.04) (0:11.63)

4 2 HONESTYANDLOYALTY 66.7 0:11.69 1:40.99 [4] 1:23.71 [7] 1:12.02 [8] 1:00.11 [8] 0:48.38 [8] 0:35.85 [8] 0:23.93 [8] 0:35.85 -6

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:17.28) (0:11.69) (0:11.91) (0:11.73) (0:12.53) (0:11.92) (0:11.70)

5 4 GADIDAE 67.5 0:11.68 1:41.03 [5] 1:24.27 [2] 1:12.52 [4] 1:00.84 [4] 0:49.03 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.28 [4] 0:36.47 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:16.76) (0:11.75) (0:11.68) (0:11.81) (0:12.56) (0:12.19) (0:11.78)

6 5 VON CRUMB 68.7 0:11.55 1:41.06 [6] 1:24.39 [1] 1:12.74 [1] 1:01.19 [1] 0:49.31 [1] 0:36.79 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:36.79 -5

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:16.67) (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.88) (0:12.52) (0:12.23) (0:11.86)

7 3 YANGARI 65.7 0:11.37 1:41.17 [7] 1:23.27 [10] 1:11.90 [10] 1:00.00 [10] 0:48.30 [9] 0:35.81 [10] 0:23.96 [9] 0:35.81 -2

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:17.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.90) (0:11.70) (0:12.49) (0:11.85) (0:11.70)

8 11 FAUSTO 67.1 0:11.79 1:41.37 [8] 1:24.42 [4] 1:12.61 [6] 1:00.82 [6] 0:49.02 [6] 0:36.53 [6] 0:24.36 [6] 0:36.53 -7

Anthony Allen 1400m 1200m (0:16.95) (0:11.81) (0:11.79) (0:11.80) (0:12.49) (0:12.17) (0:11.82)

9 10 SIMPLY ROSE 66.7 0:11.43 1:41.72 [9] 1:24.65 [5] 1:13.22 [3] 1:01.79 [2] 0:49.92 [2] 0:37.35 [2] 0:25.09 [3] 0:37.35 -3

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.87) (0:12.57) (0:12.26) (0:12.04)

10 8 COMETTI 66.7 0:11.39 1:42.38 [10] 1:24.82 [8] 1:13.43 [7] 1:01.61 [7] 0:49.79 [7] 0:37.48 [7] 0:25.35 [7] 0:37.48 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:17.56) (0:11.39) (0:11.82) (0:11.82) (0:12.31) (0:12.13) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Bonloe (6), Klenova (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 13:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: DRINKWISE Maiden Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:36.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HARD OFFER 66.6 0:11.46 0:12.36 [1] 1:40.61 0:36.10

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.36)

2 7 EASIER SAID 67.0 0:11.50 0:12.18 [3] 0.04L 0:35.81 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.18)

3 1 MAPLE DOOR 67.4 0:11.55 0:11.70 [9] 0.19L 0:35.37 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:11.70)

4 2 HONESTYANDLOYALTY 66.7 0:11.69 0:12.23 [6] 2.23L 0:35.85 -6

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.23)

5 4 GADIDAE 67.5 0:11.68 0:12.50 [4] 2.51L 0:36.47 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:12.50)

6 5 VON CRUMB 68.7 0:11.55 0:12.70 [2] 2.69L 0:36.79 -5

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:12.70)

7 3 YANGARI 65.7 0:11.37 0:12.26 [8] 3.34L 0:35.81 -2

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.26)

8 11 FAUSTO 67.1 0:11.79 0:12.54 [7] 4.49L 0:36.53 -7

Anthony Allen 1400m 1200m (0:12.54)

9 10 SIMPLY ROSE 66.7 0:11.43 0:13.05 [5] 6.53L 0:37.35 -3

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.05)

10 8 COMETTI 66.7 0:11.39 0:13.32 [10] 10.43L 0:37.48 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.32)

Scratched: Bonloe (6), Klenova (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER QTIS 3-Y-O Fillies
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.46
(0:13.61)

0:57.85
(0:10.94)

0:46.91
(0:11.95)

0:34.96
(0:12.09)

0:22.87
(0:11.15)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.96

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 UTAH NASH 71.2 0:10.93 1:11.46 [1] 0:57.84 [2] 0:46.91 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:22.83 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 1:11.46 0:34.96

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.93) (0:11.95) (0:12.13) (0:11.11) (0:11.72)

2 2 CAESARIS 70.0 0:11.18 1:11.59 [2] 0:57.98 [1] 0:46.80 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.00 [1] 0:11.59 [2] 0.74L 0:35.04 -2

Angela Jones Finish 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:12.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.59)

3 4 JUKEBOX GLOW 70.0 0:11.21 1:11.68 [3] 0:57.59 [8] 0:46.27 [7] 0:34.65 [8] 0:22.57 [8] 0:11.36 [5] 1.28L 0:34.65 +0

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:12.08) (0:11.21) (0:11.36)

4 3 HEARSAY 69.7 0:11.11 1:12.06 [4] 0:58.20 [3] 0:47.09 [3] 0:35.38 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:11.86 [4] 3.51L 0:35.38 -3

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.71) (0:12.04) (0:11.48) (0:11.86)

5 9 O'CALLOGHAN 70.1 0:11.22 1:12.09 [5] 0:58.21 [4] 0:46.99 [4] 0:35.44 [3] 0:23.43 [3] 0:11.95 [3] 3.67L 0:35.44 -5

Brodie Loy Finish 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.22) (0:11.55) (0:12.01) (0:11.48) (0:11.95)

6 10 RED STAR RUBI 67.8 0:11.26 1:12.17 [6] 0:57.64 [11] 0:46.38 [10] 0:35.05 [9] 0:23.01 [9] 0:11.56 [8] 4.16L 0:35.05 -7

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:14.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.33) (0:12.04) (0:11.45) (0:11.56)

7 8 HALF MOON BAY 70.3 0:11.29 1:12.40 [7] 0:58.39 [6] 0:47.10 [5] 0:35.46 [6] 0:23.31 [7] 0:11.96 [6] 5.53L 0:35.46 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.64) (0:12.15) (0:11.35) (0:11.96)

8 6 YES TO EXCESS 69.1 0:11.33 1:12.44 [8] 0:57.87 [12] 0:46.52 [12] 0:34.83 [12] 0:22.83 [12] 0:11.50 [12] 5.74L 0:34.83 +2

Alex Patis 1000m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.35) (0:11.69) (0:12.00) (0:11.33) (0:11.50)

9 12 ROSATO 69.4 0:11.29 1:12.47 [9] 0:58.13 [9] 0:46.68 [11] 0:35.13 [10] 0:23.16 [11] 0:11.87 [7] 5.94L 0:35.13 +0

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.97) (0:11.29) (0:11.87)

10 1 BETTER YET 68.3 0:11.37 1:12.58 [10] 0:58.18 [10] 0:46.81 [9] 0:35.15 [11] 0:23.32 [10] 0:11.86 [11] 6.61L 0:35.15 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.40) (0:11.37) (0:11.66) (0:11.83) (0:11.46) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Alfa Lily (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER QTIS 3-Y-O Fillies
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.46
(0:13.61)

0:57.85
(0:10.94)

0:46.91
(0:11.95)

0:34.96
(0:12.09)

0:22.87
(0:11.15)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.96

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 JUST LET IT OUT 69.2 0:11.38 1:12.77 [11] 0:58.82 [5] 0:47.44 [6] 0:35.85 [5] 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.15 [9] 7.7L 0:35.85 -3

Lani Allen Finish 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.38) (0:11.59) (0:12.10) (0:11.60) (0:12.15)

12 7 BELLE OF THE BAYOU 68.7 0:11.39 1:13.25 [12] 0:59.19 [7] 0:47.80 [8] 0:36.22 [7] 0:24.28 [5] 0:12.54 [10] 10.54L 0:36.22 +1

Adin Thompson Finish 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.39) (0:11.58) (0:11.94) (0:11.74) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Alfa Lily (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS 3-Y-O Colts & Geldings Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.80
(0:13.13)

0:57.67
(0:10.58)

0:47.09
(0:11.33)

0:35.76
(0:11.80)

0:23.96
(0:11.65)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLYING MIKKI 74.0 0:10.61 1:10.80 [1] 0:57.28 [5] 0:46.67 [5] 0:35.22 [5] 0:23.44 [5] 0:12.31 [1] 1:10.80 0:35.22

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.61) (0:11.45) (0:11.78) (0:11.13) (0:12.31)

2 11 THIS IS ONE 72.8 0:10.58 1:11.13 [2] 0:58.00 [1] 0:47.42 [1] 0:36.09 [1] 0:24.29 [1] 0:12.59 [2] 1.96L 0:36.09 -5

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.13) (0:10.58) (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:11.70) (0:12.59)

3 12 WESTERN HALO 73.2 0:10.57 1:11.16 [3] 0:57.90 [3] 0:47.33 [2] 0:36.02 [2] 0:24.16 [2] 0:12.48 [3] 0.16L 0:36.02 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.57) (0:11.31) (0:11.86) (0:11.68) (0:12.48)

4 1 STARRY EYES 74.1 0:10.64 1:11.25 [4] 0:58.06 [2] 0:47.42 [2] 0:35.94 [3] 0:24.07 [4] 0:12.40 [4] 0.51L 0:35.94 -3

Adin Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.64) (0:11.48) (0:11.87) (0:11.67) (0:12.40)

5 3 DEFERENTIAL 71.5 0:10.78 1:11.36 [5] 0:57.79 [6] 0:47.01 [6] 0:35.69 [6] 0:23.91 [6] 0:12.47 [5] 0.63L 0:35.69 -5

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.78) (0:11.32) (0:11.78) (0:11.44) (0:12.47)

6 8 SADDLES 67.9 0:11.18 1:11.60 [6] 0:57.39 [12] 0:46.21 [12] 0:34.88 [12] 0:23.56 [11] 0:12.13 [8] 1.42L 0:34.88 -1

Danny Peisley 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.32) (0:11.43) (0:12.13)

7 5 MAKE IT FLASHY 69.2 0:11.10 1:11.67 [7] 0:57.60 [11] 0:46.50 [10] 0:35.26 [10] 0:23.76 [8] 0:12.27 [7] 0.42L 0:35.26 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:12.27)

8 13 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 69.9 0:11.18 1:11.73 [8] 0:57.71 [9] 0:46.53 [11] 0:35.16 [11] 0:23.65 [12] 0:11.87 [12] 0.37L 0:35.16 -2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:11.87)

9 9 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 69.2 0:11.15 1:11.78 [9] 0:58.04 [8] 0:46.89 [8] 0:35.49 [8] 0:23.82 [10] 0:12.28 [9] 0.28L 0:35.49 -5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.15) (0:11.40) (0:11.67) (0:11.54) (0:12.28)

10 2 AIDEN 69.8 0:11.00 1:11.82 [10] 0:57.79 [10] 0:46.79 [9] 0:35.51 [9] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.18 [11] 0.26L 0:35.51 -4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.00) (0:11.28) (0:11.60) (0:11.73) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Money Man (6), Primed For Victory (7), Rapid Dude (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS 3-Y-O Colts & Geldings Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.80
(0:13.13)

0:57.67
(0:10.58)

0:47.09
(0:11.33)

0:35.76
(0:11.80)

0:23.96
(0:11.65)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 HOBSY 72.3 0:10.70 1:11.93 [11] 0:58.52 [4] 0:47.82 [4] 0:36.50 [4] 0:24.76 [3] 0:12.98 [6] 0.65L 0:36.50 -8

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:12.98)

12 14 SHADES OF LOUVRE 71.9 0:10.98 1:12.13 [12] 0:58.48 [7] 0:47.50 [7] 0:36.07 [7] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.60 [10] 1.19L 0:36.07 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.98) (0:11.43) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Money Man (6), Primed For Victory (7), Rapid Dude (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL NOVA LAWN PARTY Class 4 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.61
(0:11.21)

1:09.40
(0:11.05)

0:58.35
(0:11.33)

0:47.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.00
(0:11.92)

0:23.08
(0:11.40)

0:35.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NISHIKORI 67.9 0:11.09 1:20.61 [1] 1:09.36 [2] 0:58.25 [3] 0:46.62 [3] 0:34.55 [3] 0:22.71 [4] 0:34.55

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.11) (0:11.63) (0:12.07) (0:11.84) (0:11.09)

2 2 NEED NEW FRIENDS 69.5 0:10.91 1:20.69 [2] 1:09.32 [3] 0:58.41 [2] 0:46.94 [2] 0:34.86 [2] 0:23.06 [2] 0:34.86 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.91) (0:11.47) (0:12.08) (0:11.80) (0:11.30)

3 1 MOB BUSTER 68.5 0:11.14 1:20.81 [3] 1:09.02 [7] 0:57.88 [6] 0:46.34 [6] 0:34.32 [7] 0:22.95 [3] 0:34.32 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.14) (0:11.54) (0:12.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.17)

4 7 IN AGREEMENT 69.4 0:11.05 1:20.96 [4] 1:09.75 [1] 0:58.70 [1] 0:47.37 [1] 0:35.35 [1] 0:23.43 [1] 0:35.35 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:11.05) (0:11.33) (0:12.02) (0:11.92) (0:11.50)

5 9 FIELD WIRI 68.4 0:11.15 1:21.02 [5] 1:09.49 [5] 0:58.34 [5] 0:46.84 [5] 0:34.70 [5] 0:23.00 [6] 0:34.70 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.50) (0:12.14) (0:11.70) (0:11.18)

6 6 TAIRUA 67.8 0:11.18 1:21.27 [6] 1:09.77 [4] 0:58.59 [4] 0:47.12 [4] 0:35.09 [4] 0:23.33 [5] 0:35.09 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.18) (0:11.47) (0:12.03) (0:11.76) (0:11.34)

7 8 ZOU ZOU KACANARKIS 67.6 0:11.24 1:21.38 [7] 1:09.61 [6] 0:58.37 [7] 0:46.73 [7] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.31 [7] 0:34.93 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.24) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:11.62) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Zou De Moon (3), Kudu (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL NOVA LAWN PARTY Class 4 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:35.00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NISHIKORI 67.9 0:11.09 0:11.62 [2] 1:20.61 0:34.55

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:11.62)

2 2 NEED NEW FRIENDS 69.5 0:10.91 0:11.76 [1] 0.46L 0:34.86 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

3 1 MOB BUSTER 68.5 0:11.14 0:11.78 [4] 0.72L 0:34.32 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

4 7 IN AGREEMENT 69.4 0:11.05 0:11.93 [3] 0.87L 0:35.35 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

5 9 FIELD WIRI 68.4 0:11.15 0:11.82 [5] 0.35L 0:34.70 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

6 6 TAIRUA 67.8 0:11.18 0:11.99 [6] 1.47L 0:35.09 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

7 8 ZOU ZOU KACANARKIS 67.6 0:11.24 0:11.90 [7] 0.65L 0:34.93 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

Scratched: Zou De Moon (3), Kudu (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP 18-29 YEARS ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.82
(0:11.15)

1:09.67
(0:10.72)

0:58.95
(0:11.43)

0:47.52
(0:12.29)

0:35.23
(0:12.06)

0:23.17
(0:11.49)

0:35.23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 THIRD TIME ROUND 68.7 0:10.97 1:20.82 [1] 1:09.67 [1] 0:58.70 [3] 0:47.17 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:22.99 [3] 0:34.96

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.97) (0:11.53) (0:12.21) (0:11.97) (0:11.31)

2 6 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 69.9 0:10.93 1:21.01 [2] 1:09.80 [4] 0:58.87 [4] 0:47.24 [4] 0:34.90 [5] 0:22.94 [6] 0:34.90 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.93) (0:11.63) (0:12.34) (0:11.96) (0:11.15)

3 2 DUTCH GOLD 66.8 0:11.02 1:21.04 [3] 1:09.06 [13] 0:57.71 [13] 0:46.08 [13] 0:34.23 [13] 0:22.40 [13] 0:34.23 -4

Matthew Powell 200m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.83) (0:11.02)

4 12 PROOST 68.1 0:11.13 1:21.16 [4] 1:09.72 [6] 0:58.59 [7] 0:47.17 [6] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.16 [5] 0:35.04 -5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:12.13) (0:11.88) (0:11.28)

5 11 MARLEEDOONE 66.5 0:11.09 1:21.27 [5] 1:09.55 [11] 0:58.15 [12] 0:46.48 [12] 0:34.76 [10] 0:22.87 [11] 0:34.76 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.40) (0:11.67) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:11.09)

6 7 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 68.7 0:11.07 1:21.65 [6] 1:10.20 [7] 0:59.13 [6] 0:47.53 [7] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.33 [9] 0:35.32 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.07) (0:11.60) (0:12.21) (0:11.99) (0:11.25)

7 15 BOITUMELO 68.1 0:11.19 1:21.73 [7] 1:09.97 [12] 0:58.78 [11] 0:47.33 [9] 0:35.38 [9] 0:23.43 [8] 0:35.38 -4

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.19) (0:11.45) (0:11.95) (0:11.95) (0:11.32)

8 8 SIMASUE 67.9 0:11.25 1:21.79 [8] 1:10.33 [8] 0:59.08 [8] 0:47.39 [8] 0:35.52 [7] 0:23.65 [7] 0:35.52 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:11.87) (0:11.87) (0:11.55)

9 18 MOTTRAM 68.6 0:11.18 1:21.91 [9] 1:10.22 [10] 0:59.04 [10] 0:47.35 [10] 0:35.36 [12] 0:23.52 [10] 0:35.36 +6

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.18) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:11.84) (0:11.40)

10 16 VANBLITZEM 71.9 0:10.69 1:21.93 [10] 1:10.69 [5] 1:00.00 [2] 0:48.47 [2] 0:36.19 [2] 0:24.12 [2] 0:36.19 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.69) (0:11.53) (0:12.28) (0:12.07) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Canny Impact (1), Going To The Sun (3), I Know Dat (4), It's A Mistake (5), Spill The Secret (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP 18-29 YEARS ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.82
(0:11.15)

1:09.67
(0:10.72)

0:58.95
(0:11.43)

0:47.52
(0:12.29)

0:35.23
(0:12.06)

0:23.17
(0:11.49)

0:35.23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SUKICHE 69.0 0:11.18 1:21.97 [11] 1:10.78 [3] 0:59.60 [5] 0:48.01 [5] 0:36.05 [4] 0:23.99 [4] 0:36.05 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:11.18) (0:11.59) (0:11.96) (0:12.06) (0:11.73)

12 17 BEYONDTASTIC 67.7 0:11.21 1:22.20 [12] 1:10.56 [9] 0:59.35 [9] 0:47.61 [11] 0:35.67 [11] 0:23.76 [12] 0:35.67 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:11.91) (0:11.26)

13 10 KIRELLA SHORES 70.3 0:10.69 1:22.23 [13] 1:11.05 [2] 1:00.36 [1] 0:48.93 [1] 0:36.64 [1] 0:24.58 [1] 0:36.64 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.69) (0:11.43) (0:12.29) (0:12.06) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Canny Impact (1), Going To The Sun (3), I Know Dat (4), It's A Mistake (5), Spill The Secret (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP 18-29 YEARS ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:35.23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 THIRD TIME ROUND 68.7 0:10.97 0:11.68 [1] 1:20.82 0:34.96

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

2 6 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 69.9 0:10.93 0:11.79 [2] 1.12L 0:34.90 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)

3 2 DUTCH GOLD 66.8 0:11.02 0:11.38 [9] 0.21L 0:34.23 -4

Matthew Powell 200m 400m (0:11.38)

4 12 PROOST 68.1 0:11.13 0:11.88 [3] 0.71L 0:35.04 -5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

5 11 MARLEEDOONE 66.5 0:11.09 0:11.78 [6] 0.59L 0:34.76 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.78)

6 7 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 68.7 0:11.07 0:12.08 [7] 2.23L 0:35.32 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

7 15 BOITUMELO 68.1 0:11.19 0:12.11 [8] 0.51L 0:35.38 -4

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

8 8 SIMASUE 67.9 0:11.25 0:12.10 [10] 0.35L 0:35.52 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

9 18 MOTTRAM 68.6 0:11.18 0:12.12 [13] 0.7L 0:35.36 +6

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

10 16 VANBLITZEM 71.9 0:10.69 0:12.64 [4] 0.14L 0:36.19 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

Scratched: Canny Impact (1), Going To The Sun (3), I Know Dat (4), It's A Mistake (5), Spill The Secret (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP 18-29 YEARS ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:35.23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SUKICHE 69.0 0:11.18 0:12.26 [12] 0.22L 0:36.05 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

12 17 BEYONDTASTIC 67.7 0:11.21 0:12.50 [11] 1.36L 0:35.67 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

13 10 KIRELLA SHORES 70.3 0:10.69 0:12.85 [5] 0.16L 0:36.64 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Canny Impact (1), Going To The Sun (3), I Know Dat (4), It's A Mistake (5), Spill The Secret (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TIESTO AUSTRALIAN TOUR 11 MARCH 2023 Class 1 Handicap -
2060m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:09.18
(0:18.17)

1:51.01
(0:12.68)

1:38.33
(0:12.87)

1:25.46
(0:12.84)

1:12.62
(0:12.44)

1:00.18
(0:12.41)

0:47.77
(0:12.43)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OTYRAR 65.2 0:11.35 2:09.18 [1] 1:50.56 [6] 1:37.54 [7] 1:24.62 [8] 1:11.84 [8] 0:59.45 [8] 0:47.05 [8] 0:34.87

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:18.62) (0:13.02) (0:12.92) (0:12.78) (0:12.39) (0:12.40) (0:12.18)

2 4 PORT MOURANT 65.3 0:11.41 2:09.20 [2] 1:50.06 [11] 1:36.90 [11] 1:23.97 [11] 1:11.33 [12] 0:58.99 [11] 0:46.69 [11] 0:34.60 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:19.14) (0:13.16) (0:12.93) (0:12.64) (0:12.34) (0:12.30) (0:12.09)

3 11 LOVE THE LOOK 66.2 0:11.67 2:09.36 [3] 1:51.19 [1] 1:38.51 [1] 1:25.64 [1] 1:12.80 [1] 1:00.36 [1] 0:47.86 [2] 0:35.52 -10

Anthony Allen Finish 400m (0:18.17) (0:12.68) (0:12.87) (0:12.84) (0:12.44) (0:12.50) (0:12.34)

4 7 MAGIC MIKEY 64.3 0:11.55 2:09.40 [4] 1:50.97 [3] 1:38.13 [4] 1:25.20 [5] 1:12.43 [5] 1:00.08 [3] 0:47.60 [4] 0:35.33 -9

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:18.43) (0:12.84) (0:12.93) (0:12.77) (0:12.35) (0:12.48) (0:12.27)

5 3 MASTER MARKO 64.0 0:11.61 2:09.54 [5] 1:51.10 [4] 1:38.39 [3] 1:25.43 [3] 1:12.57 [4] 1:00.19 [4] 0:47.78 [3] 0:35.56 +1

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:18.44) (0:12.71) (0:12.96) (0:12.86) (0:12.38) (0:12.41) (0:12.22)

6 8 ADALISSA 65.1 0:11.69 2:09.72 [6] 1:51.50 [2] 1:38.73 [2] 1:25.78 [2] 1:12.95 [2] 1:00.58 [2] 0:48.31 [1] 0:35.84 +2

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:18.22) (0:12.77) (0:12.95) (0:12.83) (0:12.37) (0:12.27) (0:12.47)

7 14 FOUND THE MARK 64.5 0:11.37 2:09.90 [7] 1:50.41 [12] 1:37.51 [12] 1:24.57 [12] 1:12.06 [11] 0:59.54 [12] 0:47.22 [12] 0:35.07 -6

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:19.49) (0:12.90) (0:12.94) (0:12.51) (0:12.52) (0:12.32) (0:12.15)

8 6 TEXAS HOLD'EM 62.9 0:11.69 2:10.00 [8] 1:51.20 [8] 1:38.66 [6] 1:25.70 [6] 1:12.89 [6] 1:00.55 [6] 0:48.08 [6] 0:35.91 +3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:18.80) (0:12.54) (0:12.96) (0:12.81) (0:12.34) (0:12.47) (0:12.17)

9 5 SAINT MARTIN 63.6 0:11.64 2:10.02 [9] 1:51.35 [7] 1:38.34 [8] 1:25.52 [7] 1:12.75 [7] 1:00.38 [7] 0:47.95 [7] 0:35.72 -8

Stephanie Thornton Finish 400m (0:18.67) (0:13.01) (0:12.82) (0:12.77) (0:12.37) (0:12.43) (0:12.23)

10 10 DOUBLE BARRELL 64.1 0:11.61 2:10.06 [10] 1:51.19 [9] 1:38.10 [9] 1:25.25 [9] 1:12.39 [10] 1:00.18 [9] 0:47.82 [9] 0:35.86 +1

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:18.87) (0:13.09) (0:12.85) (0:12.86) (0:12.21) (0:12.36) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Moktaffy (1), Asher (9), Dacxi Kaboom (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TIESTO AUSTRALIAN TOUR 11 MARCH 2023 Class 1 Handicap -
2060m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:09.18
(0:18.17)

1:51.01
(0:12.68)

1:38.33
(0:12.87)

1:25.46
(0:12.84)

1:12.62
(0:12.44)

1:00.18
(0:12.41)

0:47.77
(0:12.43)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SAXON ROSE 63.0 0:11.57 2:10.18 [11] 1:51.24 [10] 1:38.17 [10] 1:25.27 [10] 1:12.58 [9] 1:00.24 [10] 0:47.85 [10] 0:35.60 -9

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:18.94) (0:13.07) (0:12.90) (0:12.69) (0:12.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.25)

12 13 OCTOBER JOY 63.9 0:11.83 2:10.22 [12] 1:51.76 [5] 1:38.89 [5] 1:26.03 [4] 1:13.28 [3] 1:00.86 [5] 0:48.37 [5] 0:36.10 -4

Taylor Marshall Finish 400m (0:18.46) (0:12.87) (0:12.86) (0:12.75) (0:12.42) (0:12.49) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Moktaffy (1), Asher (9), Dacxi Kaboom (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TIESTO AUSTRALIAN TOUR 11 MARCH 2023 Class 1 Handicap -
2060m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.34
(0:11.78)

0:23.56
(0:11.67)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OTYRAR 65.2 0:11.35 0:34.87 [9] 0:23.16 [7] 0:11.81 [3] 2:09.18 0:34.87

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.35) (0:11.81)

2 4 PORT MOURANT 65.3 0:11.41 0:34.60 [11] 0:23.00 [10] 0:11.59 [8] 0.12L 0:34.60 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.41) (0:11.59)

3 11 LOVE THE LOOK 66.2 0:11.67 0:35.52 [1] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 0.91L 0:35.52 -10

Anthony Allen Finish 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:12.07)

4 7 MAGIC MIKEY 64.3 0:11.55 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.55 [4] 0:12.00 [5] 0.24L 0:35.33 -9

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.55) (0:12.00)

5 3 MASTER MARKO 64.0 0:11.61 0:35.56 [3] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.15 [4] 0.81L 0:35.56 +1

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:11.80) (0:11.61) (0:12.15)

6 8 ADALISSA 65.1 0:11.69 0:35.84 [2] 0:24.05 [2] 0:12.36 [2] 1.1L 0:35.84 +2

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.69) (0:12.36)

7 14 FOUND THE MARK 64.5 0:11.37 0:35.07 [12] 0:23.36 [12] 0:11.99 [12] 1.03L 0:35.07 -6

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.37) (0:11.99)

8 6 TEXAS HOLD'EM 62.9 0:11.69 0:35.91 [5] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.45 [7] 0.57L 0:35.91 +3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.69) (0:12.45)

9 5 SAINT MARTIN 63.6 0:11.64 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.00 [8] 0:12.36 [9] 0.14L 0:35.72 -8

Stephanie Thornton Finish 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.64) (0:12.36)

10 10 DOUBLE BARRELL 64.1 0:11.61 0:35.86 [7] 0:24.20 [5] 0:12.59 [6] 0.25L 0:35.86 +1

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.61) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Moktaffy (1), Asher (9), Dacxi Kaboom (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TIESTO AUSTRALIAN TOUR 11 MARCH 2023 Class 1 Handicap -
2060m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.34
(0:11.78)

0:23.56
(0:11.67)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SAXON ROSE 63.0 0:11.57 0:35.60 [10] 0:23.89 [11] 0:12.32 [10] 0.7L 0:35.60 -9

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.57) (0:12.32)

12 13 OCTOBER JOY 63.9 0:11.83 0:36.10 [6] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.34 [11] 0.21L 0:36.10 -4

Taylor Marshall Finish 400m (0:11.93) (0:11.83) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Moktaffy (1), Asher (9), Dacxi Kaboom (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17Report Created:  Wed 10 August 2022  16:52 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



10 August 2022 - 16:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.21
(0:13.45)

0:56.76
(0:10.78)

0:45.98
(0:11.40)

0:34.58
(0:11.76)

0:22.82
(0:11.19)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HATCHET 72.7 0:10.79 1:10.21 [1] 0:56.72 [2] 0:45.93 [2] 0:34.47 [2] 0:22.72 [2] 0:11.63 [1] 1:10.21 0:34.47

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.79) (0:11.46) (0:11.75) (0:11.09) (0:11.63)

2 4 ENABLER 72.4 0:10.90 1:10.67 [2] 0:57.14 [3] 0:46.24 [4] 0:34.79 [4] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.82 [4] 2.7L 0:34.79 -5

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.90) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:11.29) (0:11.82)

3 3 ZUMIKON 72.3 0:10.78 1:11.00 [3] 0:57.55 [1] 0:46.77 [1] 0:35.37 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:12.20 [2] 1.95L 0:35.37 -3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.78) (0:11.40) (0:11.76) (0:11.41) (0:12.20)

4 8 VACCINE 70.7 0:10.79 1:11.06 [4] 0:56.93 [8] 0:46.14 [7] 0:34.86 [6] 0:23.39 [5] 0:12.09 [5] 0.33L 0:34.86 +3

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.30) (0:12.09)

5 12 CHERRY SODA 72.3 0:10.74 1:11.07 [5] 0:57.46 [4] 0:46.72 [3] 0:35.29 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.24 [3] 0.11L 0:35.29 +5

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.74) (0:11.43) (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:12.24)

6 7 SMYTZER 71.8 0:10.95 1:11.24 [6] 0:57.44 [5] 0:46.49 [6] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.11 [6] 0.99L 0:35.00 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.95) (0:11.49) (0:11.64) (0:11.25) (0:12.11)

7 16 GRENADO 69.1 0:10.99 1:11.26 [7] 0:57.33 [7] 0:46.34 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.24 [8] 0:12.06 [7] 0.08L 0:34.83 +7

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.99) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:11.18) (0:12.06)

8 1 HENSCHEL 72.2 0:10.87 1:11.31 [8] 0:57.49 [6] 0:46.62 [5] 0:35.16 [5] 0:23.46 [6] 0:12.09 [8] 0.34L 0:35.16 +0

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.87) (0:11.46) (0:11.70) (0:11.37) (0:12.09)

9 5 DARING BELLE 69.4 0:10.89 1:11.32 [9] 0:57.18 [9] 0:46.29 [9] 0:34.88 [9] 0:23.25 [9] 0:11.88 [9] 0.03L 0:34.88 -1

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:10.89) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.37) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Shadow Of Time (2), Argyle Pink (9), Morioka (10), Field Wiri (11), Archdeacon (13), Billy's Bro (14), Tricology (15)
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